
Team Schedule
Boys Middle School Soccer
9/1/2022 to 11/5/2022

Christa McAuliffe MS
35 S Hope Chapel Rd
Jackson, NJ 08527

Pat Novak
School Phone: 732-833-4701
Fax: 732-415-7012
pmnovak@jacksonsd.org

Soccer
Boys Middle School

Place Time
Tuesday 09/20/22 Manchester Township Middle School Away 3:30 PM

Thursday 09/22/22 Point Pleasant Memorial MS Home 3:45 PM

Wednesday 09/28/22 Lacey Township MS Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 09/29/22 Veteran's Memorial Middle School Home 3:30 PM

Tuesday 10/04/22 Lake Riviera Middle School Away 3:30 PM

Wednesday 10/12/22 Central Regional Middle School Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 10/13/22 Lacey Township MS Home 3:45 PM

Tuesday 10/18/22 Veteran's Memorial Middle School Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 10/20/22 Lake Riviera Middle School Home 3:30 PM

Monday 10/24/22 Goetz Middle School Home 3:30 PM

Thursday 10/27/22 Central Regional Middle School Home 4:15 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Mrs. Nicole Pormilli Mrs. Debra Phillips Mr. John Lamela Pat Novak
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